
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Tender Time 
Schedule

91 days Fri 4/7/17 Fri 8/11/17

1 Contract tendered 0 days Fri 4/7/17 Fri 4/7/17

2 Calculation of Bid 15 days Fri 4/7/17 Thu 4/27/17

3 Pre-tender 
meeting

4 hrs Fri 4/21/17 Fri 4/21/17

4 Tender of Bids 0 days Thu 4/27/17 Thu 4/27/17

5 Consideration of 
bids

20 days Fri 4/28/17 Thu 5/25/17

6 Accept of Bid 0 days Thu 5/25/17 Thu 5/25/17

7 Contract and 
Gearing-up for 
construction

20 days Fri 5/26/17 Thu 6/22/17

8 Execution on Site 91 days Fri 4/7/17 Fri 8/11/17

9 Ground work 6 days Fri 4/7/17 Fri 4/14/17

10 Concrete 
contract

19 days Fri 4/7/17 Wed 5/3/17

11 Carpentry 
contract

42 days Wed 
4/26/17

Thu 6/22/17

12 blacksmith 3 days Thu 6/15/17 Mon 
6/19/17

13 Plaster 18 days Fri 6/23/17 Tue 7/18/17

14 electricity 2 days Wed 
7/19/17

Thu 7/20/17

15 paint works 2 days Fri 4/7/17 Mon 
4/10/17

16 finishes 1 day Fri 4/7/17 Fri 4/7/17

17 Handover 0 days Fri 8/11/17 Fri 8/11/17
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